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Contact Title Email Phone

Robert Schlegel Divisional Sales Manager rschlegel@ccmg.com 407.415.5185

Joe Bell SVP, Key Accounts - IBD jbell@ccmg.com 215.618.8103

Jim Shields VP, Key Accounts jshields@ccmg.com 215.618.8174

Jim Way Internal Sales Manager jway@ccmg.com 215.618.8149

Robert Schlegel Divisional Sales Manager rschlegel@ccmg.com 407.415.5185

Zach Perch, CFP® Investment Consultant zperch@ccmg.com 215.805.1949

Mark Manos Investment Consultant mmanos@ccmg.com 610.405.0870

Peter W. Hurley Investment Consultant phurley@ccmg.com 610.308.6516

Tyler Marlatt, CIMA® Investment Consultant tmarlatt@ccmg.com 607.542.0828

Jarred Sutton Investment Consultant jsutton@ccmg.com 856.296.7162

Open Territory

Keegan Devoy Internal Consultant kdevoy@ccmg.com 215.618.8162

Covers: CO, CT, IA, IL, IN, KS, MA, ME, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, NH, NY, OH, OK, PR, RI, SD, VT, and WI

Mazeratti Mitchell Internal Consultant mmitchell@ccmg.com 215.618.8134

Covers: AK, AL, AR, AZ, CA, DC, DE, GA, HI, FL, ID, KY, LA, MD, MS, MT, NC, NJ, NM, NV, OR, PA, SC, TN, TX, 
UT, VA, WA, WV, and WY
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Call your Investment or Internal Consultant to discuss investment strategies, 
request marketing materials, or for general questions.

Clark Capital Management Group is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Registration 
does not imply a certain level of skill or training. More information about Clark Capital’s investment advisory services can be found in its 
Form ADV Part 2, which is available upon request. CCM-994
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